
July 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
1,483,980

1 436.33 1,482,686 -1,294 137 599 0 190 0.33 0.00
2 436.24 1,481,026 -1,660 -48 657 0 132 0.23 0.00
3 436.17 1,479,736 -1,290 268 689 0 229 0.40 0.00
4 436.08 1,478,081 -1,655 16 684 0 166 0.29 0.00
5 436.00 1,476,610 -1,471 66 608 0 200 0.35 0.00
6 435.93 1,475,324 -1,286 127 603 0 172 0.30 0.00
7 435.86 1,474,039 -1,285 124 589 0 183 0.32 0.00
8 435.76 1,472,203 -1,836 -126 605 0 195 0.34 0.00
9 435.67 1,470,552 -1,651 14 669 0 177 0.31 0.00

10 435.58 1,468,901 -1,651 30 696 0 166 0.29 0.00
11 435.50 1,467,434 -1,467 94 691 0 143 0.25 0.00
12 435.41 1,465,785 -1,649 23 683 0 171 0.30 0.00
13 435.33 1,464,320 -1,465 113 669 0 183 0.32 0.00
14 435.32 1,464,137 -183 736 628 0 200 0.35 0.00
15 435.27 1,463,221 -916 337 633 0 166 0.29 0.00
16 435.25 1,462,855 -366 621 640 0 166 0.29 0.00
17 434.87 1,455,903 -6,952 -2,700 640 0 165 0.29 0.00
18 434.80 1,454,624 -1,279 101 626 0 120 0.21 0.00
19 434.71 1,452,979 -1,645 -64 611 0 154 0.27 0.00
20 434.62 1,451,336 -1,643 -37 615 0 176 0.31 0.00
21 434.55 1,450,058 -1,278 124 586 0 182 0.32 0.00
22 434.46 1,448,415 -1,643 -70 610 0 148 0.26 0.00
23 434.38 1,446,955 -1,460 81 658 0 159 0.28 0.00
24 434.28 1,445,131 -1,824 -83 661 0 176 0.31 0.00
25 434.17 1,443,126 -2,005 -154 630 0 227 0.40 0.00
26 434.09 1,441,668 -1,458 99 630 0 204 0.36 0.00
27 433.99 1,439,846 -1,822 -156 587 0 176 0.31 0.00
28 433.92 1,438,571 -1,275 -14 527 0 102 0.18 0.00
29 433.84 1,437,115 -1,456 -46 546 0 142 0.25 0.00
30 433.75 1,435,477 -1,638 -99 597 0 130 0.23 0.00
31 433.67 1,434,022 -1,455 45 615 0 164 0.29 0.00

TOTALS -49,958 -441 19,482 0 5,264 9.23 0.00
ACRE-FEET -49,958 -875 38,643 0 10,441
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Outlet 38,643

Spill 0
Total 38,643

Precipitation
This month 0.00

October 01, 2023 To date 28.18
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